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Arizona Intercollegiate
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Tournament Dates. 01/24 - 01/25, 2022
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Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 7022 7022

Arizona, U. of

New Mexico
Arkansas, U. of
Brigham Y oung Univ.
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Santa ClaraUniv.
Duke University
lowa State

New Mexico State U.
Cdlifornia, U. of

San Francisco, U. of
Augusta

Saint Mary's (CA)
UTEP

1 Christian Banke Arizona
Sam Choi New Mexico
Brandon Shong New Mexico
Jack Avrit SantaClara
Aaron Du Cdlifornia
Chase Sienkiewicz Arizona
Ignacio Arcaya New Mexico
Luke Long Arkansas
lan Siebers Duke
Carson Lundé€ll BYU

Johnny Walker Arizona

Mat Fernandez De Oli  Arkansas

277
285
286
283
285
291
285
282
284
287
291
292
288

69
68
65
68
68
67
75
68
69
69

829 -35

280 273 830 -34
W2 e sk 29
280 286 852 -12
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290 280 855 -9
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293 284 859 5
287 293 864 E
289 292 868 +4
289 201 871 +7
288 292 872 +8
297 289 874 +10
68 66 203 -13

67 69 204 -12
69 70 204 -12
69 69 206 -10

72 67 207 -9
70 70 207 -9
67 [ 65 207 -9

69 71 208 -8
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3 Greg Ydlin
Cameron Meeks
Cole Ponich
Garrison Smith
Josh Hetherington
Santeri Lehesmaa
Segundo Pinto
Toby Briggs
Carson Herron
Enrique Dimayuga
Gavin Cohen
Aidan Thomas
Aidric Chan
Julian Perico
Kelly Chinn

Luke Sample
Matthew Anderson
Sam Sommerhauser
Tyson Shelley
Bastien Amat
Riley Lewis

Alex van Wyk
Kristian Bressum
Lachlan Barker

L uke Gutschewski
Matthew Watkins
Alex Conley

Berk Harvey

Ca McCoy

Chaz Aurilia
Drake Mendenhall
Mitchell Hoey
Sampson Zheng
Tony Hendricks
Dylan Vanderveer
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Hampus Wijkstrom
Joseph Robson
Gareth Steyn
Soren Lind
Connor Reis
Costas Panay
Jacob Presutti
Nate Vance

Oscar Zimmerman
Alvaro Morales
Marcus Khaw
Max Brenchley
Jack Vajda

Jake Slocum

Juan Vesga
Matthew Jackman
Mikey Slesinski
Jackson Norwich
Viktor Lindgren
James Song
Jmmy Zheng
Konrad Brauckmeyer
Alex Chin

Danny Daniels
Elijah Turner
Caden McMackin
Qiwen Wong
Ryan Hartanto
Greg Holmes
Finigan Tilly
Ryan Meyer

Harry Brown
Christoffer Palsson
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Augusta
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San Fran
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UTEP
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236 +20
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 285.00 285.79 285.00 285.26
Rounds Below Par: 10 8 8 26
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 0 2
Rounds Above Par: 3 5 6 14

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 72.30 72.68 7216 72.38
Rounds Below Par: 34 34 36 104
Rounds Even Par: 7 5 8 20
Rounds Above Par: 38 41 36 115
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